To Students

1. Schedule

Influenza Vaccination on Campus

October 2023

Medical Service Center
Ritsumeikan University

*The vaccination fee will be 2,000 yen. because it is subsidized by the Parents Association of Student Education

Assistance Support.

< Suzaku Campus >

Date

November 20 (Mon)

<Kinugasa Campus >

Date
November 21 (Tue)
November 22 (Wed)
November 27 (Mon)

<BKC>

Date
November 13 (Mon)
November 14 (Tue)
November 15 (Wed)
November 16 (Thu)

<OIC>

Date
November 28 (Tue)
November 29 (Wed)
November 30 (Thu)

Time

13 : 30~16 : 30
Time

13 : 30~16 : 30
Time

14 : 30~16 : 30
Time

11 :00~13:00

Place

Multipurpose Room 1

Place

Igakukan
Multipurpose Room (B1)

Place

Union Hall

Place

Room8

2. Reservation Starts at 12:30 p.m. Wednesday November 1.

The URL for reservation system will be posted on manaba+R at 12:30 p.m. Wednesday November 1.

Medical Institute

Kyoto Kuramaguchi Medical
Center

Medical Institute

Kyoto Kuramaguchi Medical
Center

Medical Institute

Oumikusatsu Tokushukai
Hospital

Medical Institute

Saiseikai Ibaraki Hospital

You can log in with your student number and your email address (before @).

3. Note

Price
¥2.000

Price

¥2,000

Price

¥2,000

Price

¥2,000

% X If you have had serious side effects in the past, you cannot take vaccination on campus.

(1) Please note that even if you wish to receive the flu vaccine, it may not be possible due to your health status and/or availability of

the vaccine.

(2) Please remain 30 minutes after the vaccination on campus for observation, as there may be an acute adverse reaction.
(3) Bring your student ID card, a ball pen, and cash on the day. Please pay us the correct price by cash. If you do not show your

student’s ID card, you cannot get the support.

(4) Please have someone as a translator if you do not speak Japanese.
(56)  The vaccine for Influenza (flu) and COVID-19 can be given without intervals.



